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Stano
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Wojciech Banasz Koło PZW nr. 108 Miasteczko Śl. 4 3 325 - 1

2 Marzena Krakowczyk Koło PZW nr. 126 Odra 10 3 060 - 2

3 Bogusław Kossowski Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica 17 2 795 - 3

4 Jerzy Hoffman Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź 23 2 710 - 4

5 Ryszard Kozubski Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice-Dziedzice 9 2 055 - 5

6 Radosław Porada Koło PZW nr. 87 Sazan Wola 18 1 970 - 6

7 Paweł Pietryga Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 2 1 695 - 7

8 Lech Gorczyński Koło PZW nr. 20 Katowice Miasto 3 1 565 - 8

9 Robert Łatała Koło PZW nr. 68 Zebrzydowice 11 1 240 - 9

10 Jan Drgas Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice 5 1 235 - 10

11 Bronisław Skowron Koło PZW nr. 125 Chwałowice 6 1 230 - 11

12 Piotr Ostrowski Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 7 1 170 - 12

13 Tadeusz Jaskuła Koło PZW nr. 77 Zofiówka 16 990 - 13

14 Henryk Matuszewski Koło PZW nr. 112 Pniówek 22 890 - 14

15 Marian Kowalski Koło PZW nr. 87 Sazan Wola 21 860 - 15

16 Henryk Bębnowicz Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska 20 835 - 16

17 Zdzisław Mastalerek Koło PZW nr. 102 Żory 8 815 - 17

18 Adam Gaszka Koło PZW nr. 71 Międzyrzecze 1 800 - 18

19 Piotr Mularczyk Koło PZW nr. 125 Chwałowice 15 735 - 19

20 Henryk Stefunyn Koło PZW nr. 49 Rybnik 14 625 - 20

21 Marcin Mucha Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice 19 550 - 21

22 Henryk Marczykiewicz Koło PZW nr. 60 Tychy 24 455 - 22

23 Józef Topór Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica 12 420 - 23

24 Zdzisław Marciniak Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 13 5 - 24
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1 Marek Gawin Koło PZW nr. 60 Tychy 45 11 080 - 1

2 Grzegorz Mikołajewski Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland 46 10 570 - 2

3 Wiesław Łach Koło PZW nr. 102 Żory 41 7 035 - 3

4 Sławomir Zbrzeski Koło PZW nr. 60 Tychy 42 6 615 - 4

5 Tomasz Pilarczyk Koło PZW nr. 108 Miasteczko Śl. 39 5 235 - 5

6 Mariusz Wrzeszkiewicz Koło PZW nr. 78 Jas-Mos 29 4 825 - 6

7 Maciej Jakubski Koło PZW nr. 50 Rydułtowy 28 4 460 - 7

8 Piotr Gołda Koło PZW nr. 102 Żory 48 4 115 - 8

9 Czesław Walczyk Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów 47 3 980 - 9

10 Krzysztof Grabowski Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia 31 3 935 - 10

11 Wioleta Kisielewicz Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia 43 3 565 - 11

12 Jerzy Dobosz Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland 30 3 430 - 12

13 Tomasz Kowalczuk Koło PZW nr. 60 Tychy 36 3 225 - 13

14 Zdzisław Marek Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto 25 2 990 - 14

15 Mirosław Iwański Zarząd Okręgu PZW Katowice 33 2 455 - 15

16 Wojciech Frank Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk 34 2 250 - 16

17 Rudolf Janeczek Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba 44 1 830 - 17

18 Andrzej Kulik Koło PZW nr. 82 Łazisa Górne 40 1 765 - 18

19 Piotr Rudziński Koło PZW nr. 49 Rybnik 32 1 390 - 19

20 Zdzisław Sudoł Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice-Dziedzice 26 1 210 - 20

21 Beniamin Paszenda Koło PZW nr. 74 Niedobczyce 37 1 195 - 21

22 Jan Borczyk Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba 35 950 - 22

23 Władysław Balcerkowski Koło PZW nr. 126 Odra 38 570 - 23

24 Leszek Kliś Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland 27 220 - 24
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1 Marek Gawin Koło PZW nr. 60 Tychy B-45 11 080 0 1

2 Wojciech Banasz Koło PZW nr. 108 Miasteczko Śl. A-4 3 325 0 1

3 Grzegorz Mikołajewski Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland B-46 10 570 0 2

4 Marzena Krakowczyk Koło PZW nr. 126 Odra A-10 3 060 0 2

5 Wiesław Łach Koło PZW nr. 102 Żory B-41 7 035 0 3

6 Bogusław Kossowski Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica A-17 2 795 0 3

7 Sławomir Zbrzeski Koło PZW nr. 60 Tychy B-42 6 615 0 4

8 Jerzy Hoffman Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź A-23 2 710 0 4

9 Tomasz Pilarczyk Koło PZW nr. 108 Miasteczko Śl. B-39 5 235 0 5

10 Ryszard Kozubski Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice-Dziedzice A-9 2 055 0 5

11 Mariusz Wrzeszkiewicz Koło PZW nr. 78 Jas-Mos B-29 4 825 0 6

12 Radosław Porada Koło PZW nr. 87 Sazan Wola A-18 1 970 0 6

13 Maciej Jakubski Koło PZW nr. 50 Rydułtowy B-28 4 460 0 7

14 Paweł Pietryga Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-2 1 695 0 7

15 Piotr Gołda Koło PZW nr. 102 Żory B-48 4 115 0 8

16 Lech Gorczyński Koło PZW nr. 20 Katowice Miasto A-3 1 565 0 8

17 Czesław Walczyk Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów B-47 3 980 0 9

18 Robert Łatała Koło PZW nr. 68 Zebrzydowice A-11 1 240 0 9

19 Krzysztof Grabowski Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia B-31 3 935 0 10

20 Jan Drgas Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice A-5 1 235 0 10

21 Wioleta Kisielewicz Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia B-43 3 565 0 11

22 Bronisław Skowron Koło PZW nr. 125 Chwałowice A-6 1 230 0 11

23 Jerzy Dobosz Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland B-30 3 430 0 12

24 Piotr Ostrowski Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-7 1 170 0 12

25 Tomasz Kowalczuk Koło PZW nr. 60 Tychy B-36 3 225 0 13

26 Tadeusz Jaskuła Koło PZW nr. 77 Zofiówka A-16 990 0 13

27 Zdzisław Marek Koło PZW nr. 18 Jastrzębie Miasto B-25 2 990 0 14
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28 Henryk Matuszewski Koło PZW nr. 112 Pniówek A-22 890 0 14

29 Mirosław Iwański Zarząd Okręgu PZW Katowice B-33 2 455 0 15

30 Marian Kowalski Koło PZW nr. 87 Sazan Wola A-21 860 0 15

31 Wojciech Frank Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk B-34 2 250 0 16

32 Henryk Bębnowicz Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska A-20 835 0 16

33 Rudolf Janeczek Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba B-44 1 830 0 17

34 Zdzisław Mastalerek Koło PZW nr. 102 Żory A-8 815 0 17

35 Andrzej Kulik Koło PZW nr. 82 Łazisa Górne B-40 1 765 0 18

36 Adam Gaszka Koło PZW nr. 71 Międzyrzecze A-1 800 0 18

37 Piotr Rudziński Koło PZW nr. 49 Rybnik B-32 1 390 0 19

38 Piotr Mularczyk Koło PZW nr. 125 Chwałowice A-15 735 0 19

39 Zdzisław Sudoł Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice-Dziedzice B-26 1 210 0 20

40 Henryk Stefunyn Koło PZW nr. 49 Rybnik A-14 625 0 20

41 Beniamin Paszenda Koło PZW nr. 74 Niedobczyce B-37 1 195 0 21

42 Marcin Mucha Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice A-19 550 0 21

43 Jan Borczyk Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba B-35 950 0 22

44 Henryk Marczykiewicz Koło PZW nr. 60 Tychy A-24 455 0 22

45 Władysław Balcerkowski Koło PZW nr. 126 Odra B-38 570 0 23

46 Józef Topór Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica A-12 420 0 23

47 Leszek Kliś Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland B-27 220 0 24

48 Zdzisław Marciniak Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-13 5 0 24
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